
PAGE THIRTEENTHE RICHMOND PALLADIUM AND SUN-TELEGRA- M. THURSDAY, APRIL 1, 1920.- -

4

ooI oopoc lonoi iogn
PRODUCE MARKET

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, April 1. Butter market
Lower; creamery firsts, 4962c.

Eggs Receipts, 29,867 cases; market
unsettled; lowest, 38c; firsts, 40(g) 41c.'MARKETS D

FRUIT & VEGETABLES

Beets, 15c bunch; leaf lettuce, 30c
lb.; head lettuce, trimmed, 30c lb.;
dry onions, 10c lb.; parsley, 15c
bunch; green mangoes, 8c each; gar-
lic, 75c lb.; cabbage, 10c lb.; celery,
10c to 15c bunch; spinach, 20c to 25c
lbs.; sweet potatoes, 10c lb.; ruta--

AT
CUT

PRICES DRUG CO.iy YES NOW

$8.00; new corn, $1.60 per bushel
SELLING

Cottonseed Meal, per ton, $80; per
cwt., $4.15; Oil Meal, per ton. $85.00;
cwt., $4.50; Tankage 60 per cent, $117
per ton; cwt., $6.00; Quaker Dairy
Feed, per ton, $56.00; per cwt., $2.85;
Salt, per bbl., $3.00. Wheat bran, per
ton. $56.00; cwt., $2.85; pure wheat
middlings, per ton, $61.00; per cwt,
$3.15; standard middlings, per ton,
$60.00; per cwt, $3.15.

nLive Poultry Market lower; fowls,
364c: springs. 36c. PotatoesGRAIN PRICES I best, under 1050 lbs., $9.00 9.50; ;

mmrhn tr m oH In m nnHftr Ibfl.. Just a fev Steps Off Main Street and High Rents
22 NORTH 9THSteady; receipts, 44 cars; Northern; bagas, 5c lb.; Spanish onions, 15c lbs.;

5.85 5.95; ditto, bulk, shallotts, 10c bunch; white radishes.round, sacked,
$6.00$6.10.

FRESH GOODS CUT PRICESQUICK SERVICE
LOCAL GRAIN MARKET

Richmond flour mills are paying
$2.43 for No. 1 Red wheat; $2.40 for
No. 2; $2.36 for No. 3; No. 4, $2.26.

COMPLETE SATISFACTION OR MONEY REFUNDED
Let the Yes and Now be Your Druggist

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, April 1 Butter fat

firm. Eggs, 6teady; prime firsts, 41c;
firsts, 3040c; seconds, 38c. Poultry
steady; springers, 55c; hens, 37c; tur-
keys, 40c.

$8.009.00; canners and cutters, $5.00
8.00.
Bulls Good to best, 1,300 lbs., up-

ward, $9 10.00; good to choice un-

der 1,300 lbs., $8.509.60; fair to medi-
um, under 1,300 lbs.. $7.508.00; com-
mon to good bolognas, $78.

Calves Good to choice veals, under
200 pounds, J16.0018.00; common to
medium veals, $10.0015.00; good to
choice heavy calves, f9.50ll.00;
common to medium heavy calves, $8.00

9.00.
Stackers and Feeding Cattle Good

to choice steers, 800 lbs. and up, $10.00

D DCHAMOIS

5c bunch; red radishes, 15c bunch;
Brussels sprouts, 40c quart; cauliflow-
er, 20c to 30c lb.; cucumbers, 35c
each; sweet potatoes, 10c lb.; ruta-eac-

Irish Potatoes, 7 1-- 2 to 8c lb.;
green peas, 30c lb.; parsnips, 10c
bunch; onion sets, white or yellow 15c
lb.; ripe tomatoes, 30c lb.

Eggs, 40c to 43c dozen; creamery
butter, 75c to 78c lb.; country butter,
65c lb.; turkeys. 65c lb.

Fruits.
Bananas, 12 to 12c lb.; lemons,

40c dozen; walnuts, 10c lb.; apples,
10c lb.; grape fruit, 5c to 10c each; or

STATIONERY
30c Woodbury" Facial
Soap; 3 barB for

LIBERTY BONDS
(By Associated Press" NEW YORK, April 1 Prices on Lib-

erty bonds today at 2:55 p. m. were:

CHICAGO, April 1. Markets strong
on wet weather. Signs of live million
winter wheat acerage abandoned, rise
of two to seven cents in cash wheat,
bullish talk on rye, reports of very
email corn belt offering. Cash corn and
oats one to two cents higher. The
rtrong close for March corn, ?1.67, car-
ried some effect, men from the corn
belt say corn 1b the cheapest raw pro-
duct even at this advance. Failure of
the market to develope liberal dips is
a feature. Board of Trade closes to-

morrow, April 2. Of the nineteen mil-

lion, rye visible, about seven and one-ha-lf

million are at Duluth and Duluth
claims all of this is sold. There is
about one-ha- lf mlllon at Minneapolis.
The chance of a five million acre
ploughup of winter wheat is considered
large. Last year's ploughup ran three
million acres.

CHICAGO GRAIN RANGE
Furnished by E. W. WAGNER A CO,

212 Union National Bank Build-In- a.

Phone 1720.

30c Cutlcura Soap S

65c
65c
65c

.$96.70

ORGANIZE "OVERALL CLUB"
(By Associated Press)

TAMPA, Fla., April 1. To combat
the rapidly rising prices of clothing,
"overall clubs" are being organized
throughout the state. A club here to-

day has several hundred members, in-

cluding shipyard workers and business
men, and reports from Center Hill,
a small town, are that a club organiz-
ed there is 65 strong. Other towns
are planning to follow suit.

11.00; common to fair steers,-80- 0 ; 3 1-- 2

$ 1.25 PInkham Vegetable
Compound

1.25 VINOL
for ,

$1.00 TAN LAC
for
$1.10 Nuxated Iron
Tablets
$1.10 MILES NERVINE
for

95c
98c
89c
89c
95c

bars for
30c RESINOL
3 baras for

SOAP
First 4
Second
First 4

lbs. and up, $9.0010.00; good to
choice Eteers, under 800 lbs., $9.50
10.00; common to fair 6teers, tinder

90.70
4 89.60

1-- 4 91.10
4 1-- 4 89.90
1-- 4 92.98

anges, 60c to 75c doz : tancnoa.
doz.; strawberries, $1.00 quart; rhu-
barb, 30c lb.; pears, 5c each; large
eating apples, 5c and 210c each; King

good i Second800 lbs., $8.009.00; medium to
heifers. $7.008.00; medium to $1.00good I Third 4

oranges, $1.00 per dozen; pineapples,1-- 4 89.96
$1.25 Mary Garden
Powder for

75c DJER-KIS- S

POWDER

Fourth 4

Victory 3 3-- 4 97.96 50c each; cocoanut, 25c each.
Produce, Buying. . 66c fi97.86Victdry-- 4 3-- 4 D

o MCountry butter, 50c to 55c lb.; eggs,
35c dozen; old chickens, 30c lb.; fry-
ing chickens, 30c lb.; turkeys, 45c lb.NEW YORK STOCKS

(Markets by E. W. Wagner & Co.

$1.35 GUDES
Peptomangan ......
$1.90 S. S. S.
for
$1.50 SCOTTS -

EMULSION
$1.50 Ozoraulsion
for
85c JAD SALTS
for

$1.19
$1.56
$1.26
$1.19
...63c

GOVERNOR 50 YEARS OLD
DAYTON. Ohio, April 1. Governor

James M. Cox, who is an avowed
candidate for the nomination for the
Presidency, quietly observed his fif-
tieth birthday anniversary Wednes-
day, surrounded by his family at his
country home, Trails End. A family
dinner party was given in his honor.

o

cows, $6.007.00; good to choice milk-
ers, $110.00135.00; fair to medium
milkers, $75.00100.00; springers,
$7.50 9.50; stock calves, 250 to 400
lbs., $7.0010.50.

SHEEP AND LAMBS
Good to choice sheep, $9.0010.00;

western fed lambs, $17.00 19.00;
good to choice lambs, $17.0018.00;
common to medium lambs, $12.00
16.00; bucks, per 100 lbs., $7.008.00.
Shorn stock valued about $2 a 100

pounds lower than wool 6tock.

CHICAGO. Anril 1. Following Is

60c HInd3 Honey and
Almond Cream
75c Harriet Hubbar
Ayres Cream
50c Daggett and Rams-dell- s

Cold Cream

47c
65c
32c
10T

LOCAL QUOTATIONS
(Furnished by Whelan)

BUYING
Oats, 95c; rye, $1.50: straw, per ton,

the range of futures on Chicago Board
of Trade today:

Open High Low Close
Rye.

May 180 184 179 184 ALL SODAS AND SUNDAES. .Corn.

Close
48
68
63

135
95
36

385
68

197

LAEU1ATI0N1611,4
149

158
148.148 150 THERMOS BOTTLES

30c COLORITE 0)for Lt&Xt

MULANES TAFFIES
Zr2DEC. $1.04

212 Union Bank Bldg).
NEW YORK, April 1.

Open
American Can 48
Am. Smelting 68
Anaconda 63
Baldwin Loco. 135
Bethlehem Steel, B 96
Chino Copper 36
General Motors 381
Goodrich Tires 68
Mexican Petroleum 198
Pennsylvania 42
Reading 83
Republic Iron & Steel... 108
Sinclair Oil 43
Stromberg Carburetor .. 91
Sfudebaker 105
Union Pacific 119
U. S. Rubber 111
U. S. Steei 104
Utah Copper 74

Oats.
87U 89
69 70 ya

87 H
69 70

DAYTON MARKET
Corrected by McLean & Company,

Dayton, Ohio: Bell Phone,
East 28; Home 81235

DAYTON, O., April 1. Hogs Re-

ceipts, 4 cars; 25c higher; choice heav-
ies, 240 lbs. upward, $15.25; packers
and butchers, $16.25; light Yorkers,
$15.00515.50: nies. $13.0014.0Q;

CLIMAX Wall Paper

Sept.

May
Sept

May

May

May

...25c32cPork.
30.75 30.60

Lard.
20.37 20.37

Ribs.
18.62 1S.62 heavy Yorkers, $16.0016.2r; stags, j

83
107

43
87

106
119

103
77
65

Cleaner, 2 for
30c PUTMAN DRY
CLEANER for
NO. 3 MUFTI
for
NO. 5 MUFTI
for
35c ENERGINE
for

23c
23c
47c
21c

40c CASTORIA
for
20c BAYER ASPIRIN
TABLETS
60c LISTERINE
for
30c Vlcks Vapo Rub
for
30c LOVORIS
for
30c Bordens Condensed
Milk for ,
90c Mulllns Food
for

15c
43c
24c
24c
24c
75c

White
El Vamplro Swat The Fly nr

3 for LlOK,

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, April 1. Wheat No. 2

red. $2.63.
Corn No. 2 mixed, $1.69; No. 2

yellow, $1.71.
Oats No. 2 white, $9798; No.

3 while, 96 98.
Pork Nominal.
Ribs $17.87013.62.
Lard $19.77.

$8.009.00; choice fat sows, $12.00
13.00.

Cattle Receipts, 7 cars; steady;
fair to good shippers. $10.001.00;
common to fair, $10.0011.00; good
to choice butchers, $9 10; fair to me-
dium butchers. $8 9; fair to good
heifers, $79; choice fat cows, $8.00
9.00; fair to good fat cows, $6 7.50;
bologna cows. $45; butcher bulls,
$7.508.00; bologna bulls, $7.008.00;
calves, $12.0016.00.

Sheep Receipts, light; market,

LOCAL HAY MARKET
Steady No. 1 timothy, $30.00

31.00; clover, $32.00 33.00.
$1.25 Imperial Granum

STERNO CANNED
HEAT
25c Phosphorus Rat
Paste for
15c Skldoo Soap Paste

3 for

10c
21c
25c

98c
89c

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, April 1-- No.

1 timothy. $34.00 34.50;
timothy, $33.0033.50; No. 1

$32.5033.00.

-- Hay-No.

2

clover,

for
$1.00 Horlicks Malted
Milk for

Razors
(By Associated Press)

Sick Room SuppliesCINCINNATI, O.. April 1 Wheat . steady; sheep, $5.008.00; lambs,
$12.0015.00.

EASTMAN KODAKS AND SUPPLIES
Cigars, Cigarettes, Snuff, Chewing and Smoking Tobacco

No. 2 red, $2.622.65; other grades as
to quality, $2.20 2.60.

Corn No. 2 white, $1.73 1.74; No.
3 white, $1.72 1.73; No. 4 white, $1.6
81.70; No. 2 yellow, $1701.71; No.
3 yellow, $1.691.70; No. 4 yellow,
$1.661.67; No. 2 mixed, $1.691.70.

BUTTER QUOTATIONS.
The wholesale price for creamery

butter fat is 66 cents a pound. Butter
fats delivered in Richmond, bring 68
cents a pound.

MEETING PLACEFREE PHONE. MAKE THIS YOUR
STAMPS AT ALL TIMES

YES --'h NOW .s.URUG GO.
Just a few Steps Off Main and High Rents 22 N. 9th

An epoch in political
is marked by securing re-

ports from the field by

(Whereas, the people of our city have been led to pur-
chase so-call- ed remediesfrom which they have received
no benefit whatever, and having thus wasted so much
hard-earne- d money, it has come to pass that they know
not wha t to believe.

Inasmuch as this unsatisfactory state of affairs exists,
KNOW, THEREFORE, ALL PERSONS who are
in need of such a medicine that we will supply them
with VINOL on a POSITIVE GUARANTEE that
if it does not succeed in benefiting them we will refund
the entire amount of money paid us for it.

There is no one medicine that will cure everything, but
there are some we know to be honest, reliable, and of
great curative value. Such is VINOL; it is' not a secret
medicine, just peptonate of iron and all the curative
extractives of cod liver oil, combined with other body-

building and strength-creatin- g ingredients. The com

plete formula is on each label. We KNOW that it
should benefit every one who uses it.

Could any offer be more fair than this? You are ill;,
we offer you medicine which we believe will help you,
and if it does not we will return your money. Is there
anyone foolish enough not to accept this offer? You
owe it to your family, to your friends, and yourself to try
this medicine which we give you our pledge is a genuine
cod liver and iron preparation eff great merit.

We unhesitatingly recommend Vinol as a Body
Builder and Strength Creator for Feeble Old People,
Delicate Children, Frail Women, All Run Down
Person?, and Those Needing a Good Tonic after any
Severe Illness, and for Coughs and Colds.

Do you think we could afford to lend our name to its
praises, as we have been doing in the newspapers, if we
did not know VINOL to be an honest and unusually
valuable remedy for the ills for which it is prescribed?
We certainly could not ; we therefore ask you, our neigh-
bors, friends and acquaintances to accept our assurances
that this is a genuine offer, and that any and all persons
who need a medicine of this character should feel a sense
of security in accepting it.

Call and get a bottle to-da- y. You won't be sorry.
Clem Thistlethwaite, druggist, Richmond

And at the Leading Drug Stores in every town and City In this State

(By Associated Press)
TOLEDO, O., April 1. Clover seed:

Prime cash. $34.00; April, $32.50; Oc-

tober, $22.25; December, $21.50. Al-sik- e

Prime cash and April, $36.25.
Timothy Prime cash 1917 and 1918,
$5.90; 1919, $6.00; March, $5.95;;
April $6.00; September, $6.20; October
$6.10; December, $6.00.

. (By Associated Press) '
CINCINNATI, O., April 1. Receipts
Cattle, 600; hogs, 5,000; sheep, 600.
Cattle Market slow and steady;

steers, good to choice $11.5013 50;
fair to good $9.5011.50; common to
fair $79.50; heifers, good to choice,
$1012.50; fair to good $8.5010.50;
common to fair $6.50 8.50; cows,
good to choice $910.50; fair to good,
$5.507.00; canners $4.505.25; stock
steers $7.5011; stock heifers $6.50
$8.50; stock cows $5.607.25; bulls,
steady; bologna $8.009.50; fat bulls,
$910.25; milch cows weak; $50
$125; calves, 50 cents lower; good to
choice, $1617; fair to good $1116;
common and large, $6 10.

Hogs Steady; heavies $15.50
16.25; good to choice packers and
butchers $16.5016.75; medium $16 75,
stags $89; common to choice heavy
fat sows, $913: light shippers $15.75

16.00; pigs, 120 pounds and less,
$1014.

Sheep Steady; good to choice,
$1112; fair to good, $811; com-
mon, $47; bucks $49; lambs slow;
good to choice $1819; seconds $1.00

SALE48 PUBLICPUBLICSALE 48MARK

SULLIVAN

LIVE STOCK PRICES
(By Associated Press)

INDIANAPOLIS, April 1 Hogs-Rece- ipts,

6,000; higher. Cattle Re Public Hor Salee
and

ceipts, 1,300; active, steady to strong.
Calves Receipts, 400. Sheep Re-
ceipts, 200; steady.

HOGS.
Good mixed, 140 lbs. up, average,

$15.5017.0(); assorted, 140 to 225 lbs.,

Best known, best qualified
fairest of ail writers upon AT

SALETAUBE' BARNaverage, $16.7r17.00: assorted, 225
American Politics

17.00; fair to good. $1718: cam-- j
mon skips, $1114; clipped lambs, $9!

$39; spring reg--16; clipped sheep
lambs, $2025.

His articles will appear
ularly In our columns.

(By Associated Press)
PITTSBURG, Pa., April 1. Hog-s-

124-12- 6 North Sixth Street, Richmond, Indiana

SATURDAY, APRIL 3

40 HEAD OF HORSES
Consisting of draft horses, general purpose horses and drivers,
some good farm mares and a few mated teams, a lot of good
cheap farm horses and mares; 1 span of mare mules, weight
2400 lbs. ; a few fresh cows and heavy springers, Shorthorns and
Jerseys.

Mr. Sullivan will swing twice
around the country from coast
to coast attending presidential
primaries state by state as they
occur.

He will send daily dispatches
from both conventions, and two
or three a week before and after
conventions are held.

Receipts, 1,000; market steady. Heav-
ies $15.00 $15.25; heavy Yorkers,

j $17.1017.25; light Yorkers, $16.25
(16.75; pigs, $15.2515.75. Sheep and
Lambs Receipts, 500; market steady.
Top sheep, $12.50; top lambs, $17.00.
Calves Receipts, 180; market steady.

to 275 lbs. average, $15.5016.50; se-

lected, 275 lbs. up, $15.0015.50; fat
hogs, weighing down to 140 lbs., $16.50

16.75; fat back pigs, $15."516.00;
light pigs, $15. 5Q down; feeding pigs,
$15.50 down; sows according to qual-
ity, $11.00013.50; bulk of sows, $12.50

13.75; poor to best stags, 80 lb.
dock, $10.0013.50; sales in truck
market, $15.5017.00.

Best heavy, a year ago, $20.30; most
pales, a year ago, $20.30.

CATTLE
Killing Steers Extra good. 1,300

lbs. and upward, $14.00 14.50; good
to choice, 1250 lbs. and upward, $13.50
(5)13.75; common to medium, 1250 lbs.
$12.75; good to choice. 1100 to 1200
lbs., $12.5013.00; common to me-
dium. 1100 to 1200 lbs., $11.5012.00;
good to choice, 1000 to 1100 pounds,
$11.25 11.75; common to medium,
1000 to 1100 lbs.. $11.50; fair to good,
under 1000 lbs., $10.0011.00; good to
choice yearlings, $11.50 13.00.

Heifers Good to best, 800 lbs., and
up. $10.7511.50; common to medium,
800 lbs. up, $9.5010.50; good to best,
under 800 lbs., $10.5012.O0; common

Top, $19.00.
reports based upon
observation in

Read his
"first-hand- "

IITHE RICHMOND PALLADIUM

(By Associated Press)
EAST BUFFALO. April 1 Cattle

Receipts 475, barely steady. Calves
receipts 900, steady, $6.0019.50.

Hogs Receipts 2,000; slow, 2550c
lower; heavy, $15.5015.75; mixed,
$16.2516.50; yorkers, $16.5016.60;
light do, $16.0016.60; pigs. $15.60
15.75; roughs, $13.0013.50; stags,
$8.0010.00.

The
Indianapolis

Star

40 HEAD OF SHOATS
Weighing from 60 to 90 pounds; 16 of them double immuned.

If in need of a horse, it will pay you to attend this sale. We will
have a sale every other Saturday. If you have any stock to sell,
write or phone 2613.

GEO. TAUBE WM. LANDWEHR
Tom Conniff, Auctioneer; II. J. Hanes, Clerk.

COUPONNew Universities
Dictionary

to medium, under 800 lbs., $8.00 j Sheep and Lambs Receipts 1,600,
10.00. active, 2550 cents higher; lambs,

Cows Good to best, 1,050 lbs. up-- $13.0021.C0; yearlings, $12.0018.50;
upward. $9.5011.00; common to me-- wethers, $15.50tf$16.00: ewes, $6.00
ium, 1.060 lbs., $S.759.25: cood to 14 50: mixed. $14.r0(fy 15.00.

Let me take your order for
The Star. I can't get any extra
copies, so don't epect to be able
to secure it from day to day.

My phone num- -Order now.
ber is 2704.

How to Get It
For the Mere Nominal Cost of
Manufacture and Distribution

3 Co"dn' 98c
secure this NEW, authentic
Dictionary bound in black flex-ib- le

seal grain, illustrated with
full pages in color and duotone.
CI Present or mail tn tWit nsn.p

FtuireStiiiireR. W. JENNEY
Hill Cigar Store 812 Main St.

i 1 1 imm$m$msmmffl'I three Coupons with ninety-eig- ht Clearance Sale .cents to cover cost of handling,
packing, clerk hire, etc.

Raster Plants
Cheap- - CoroNA

THE PERSONAL WRITING
MACHINE

MAIL
ORDERS

WILL BE
FILLED

Add for Postage :

Up to 150 mile .07
Up to 300 miln .10
For greatef dutancei,
ask PostmaiUf rata (01
3 pounds. DIMO

1II1 25 DICTIONARIES
j

AH Dictionaries published previous

IN ONE
'

j

to this one are out of date
j

. H

Grand display of Easter Plants at low

prices. Pay cash and carry your plant
home and save half of your money.

Having purchased the Alexander Furniture
Store at Fountain City, we will move it to
our Richmond store. In order to make room
for it we must place on sale our present stock
of furniture, rugs and stoves at special prices.
If you are in the market for anything in
our line don't miss this chance as furniture
is high and hard to get.

As soon as we get this stock of high-grad- e

furniture moved we can offer you some of the
greatest bargains ever offered in Richmond.
We also buy first-clas- s used furniture and
pay highest prices.

EVERY APRIL
VICTOR RECORD

AVAILABLE TODAY
Let them furnish your Easter Entertainment.

25c, 50c, 75c, $1
A Few of the Many

Features
Weighs only 6 pounds. Can be
folded and put in case furnished
with machine take it with you
and typewrite anywhere. Uni-
versal keyboard, standard car-
riage, two-colo- r ribbon, back
spacer, margin release.

Guaranteed for one year. Will
last a life-tim- e.

DUNING'S
43 N. 8th St.

Store open Wednesday and
Saturday evenings.

TOWSEND9SIn Mrs. M. Oakland's Wall Paper Store

1022 Main St.
Walter B. Fulghum ) Used G OO ds Store

Phone 1296:533 Main St.1000 Main St Richmond, Ind
Phone 2275

PALLADIUM WANT ADS BRING RESULTS'


